
GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Re-Read Charge 

Meter Test Charge 

Reconnection Charge 

Returned Check Charge 

Service Fee 

Debit/Credit Card Fee 

FOR Green. Taylor. Metcalfe. and Adair Counties 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~3r_d~R=e~vi=se~d~_SHEET N0. __ ....:.7 _____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ___ _ _ _ 

=2°_d~R=e~v=is~e~d __ SHEET N0._~7 _____ _ 

10% 

Actual Cost 

$25.00 

$60.00 (I) 

$50.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$1.50 

All customers may pay their bill by credit card or debit card. This method of payment may be made in person at the 

utility office or by telephone. If on the bill due date an attempt to pay by credit card or debit card is made and the card is 

declined for any reason, payment is still due in full on that date and will be considered late at that date. All late charges will 

be applied. If a customer is paying on the disconnect day and the card is declined, the same rules as above apply, in addition 

to service being disconnected. When a customer makes a payment by credit card or debit card, the utility will assess the fee 

set out in its tariff. Prior to processing the transaction, the customer will be informed of the fee amount. 

DATEOFISSUE _ _ _ _ __ ___,O~c=ro=b=er~2=9~2=0~1~8------~ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE. ___________ ~C=h=a=inn~an~-------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _ _ ______ DATED----------

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

11/28/2018
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp




