	FOR <u>Green, Taylor, Metcalfe, and Adair Counties</u> Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	3 rd Revised SHEET NO. 7
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
	2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 7

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Late Payment Penalty	10%	
Meter Relocation Charge	Actual Cost	CANCELLED
Meter Re-Read Charge	\$25.00	
Meter Test Charge	\$60.00	June 12, 2023 (I)
Reconnection Charge	\$50.00	
Returned Check Charge	\$15.00	KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Service Fee	\$25.00	SERVICE COMMISSION
Debit/Credit Card Fee	\$1.50	

All customers may pay their bill by credit card or debit card. This method of payment may be made in person at the utility office or by telephone. If on the bill due date an attempt to pay by credit card or debit card is made and the card is declined for any reason, payment is still due in full on that date and will be considered late at that date. All late charges will be applied. If a customer is paying on the disconnect day and the card is declined, the same rules as above apply, in addition to service being disconnected. When a customer makes a payment by credit card or debit card, the utility will assess the fee set out in its tariff. Prior to processing the transaction, the customer will be informed of the fee amount.

DATE OF ISSUE October 29, 2018	
Month / Date / Year DATE EFFECTIVE November 28, 2018	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY Signature of Officer)	Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
TITLE Chairman	Elwen R. Punson
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	EFFECTIVE 11/28/2018 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)